# FORM 5

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION OMB APPROVAL Washington, D.C. 20549

FOR	IVI 5		Was	hington, [	D.C. 205	49		COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235- 0362		
obligations may continue.  See Instruction 1(b).  Form 3 Holdings Reported Form 4 Transactions  Filled pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of								Expires: Estimated a				
Reported	1934, S	Section	า 17(a) of <sup>.</sup>	the Public l	Jtility Ho	oldin	ig Co	ompany Act of y Act of 1940	response	1.0		
1. Name and Address of Reporting 2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Issuer								, ,				
MULLER JE	FFREY		[ZERO.PI	E WORLD {]	AIR INC	Director Officer (give title	(Check all applicable)  _ Director 10% Owner _ Officer (give titleX Other (specify					
(Last)	(First) (Midd	dle)		nded (Month/Day/Year)					below) below) former director and CEO			
	(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Jo						oint/Group Reporting applicable line)		
(0):	(0) (1)	,			e Reporting Person re than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(State) (Zi	p)	Table I -	Non-Deriva	tive Secu	uritie	Own	quired, Dispose	d of, or Ben	eficially		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	Security Date Execu (Month/Day/Year) any			deemed 3. Transaction Code th/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)			or (D) (d 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)			
Common stock (1)	09/15/1999			S	10,000	D	\$ 0.5	5,320,289	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	25,200	D	\$ 0.2	5,295,089	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	50,904	D	\$ 0.2	5,244,185	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			s	1,520	D	\$ 0	5,242,665	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	3,328	D	\$ 0.2	5,239,337	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	5,040	D	\$0	5,234,297	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	5,040	D	\$ 0.5	5,229,257	D			
Stock	09/15/1999			S	65,000	D	\$ 0.5	5,164,257	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	25,000	D	\$ 0.45	5,139,257	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	31,000	D	\$ 0.4	5,108,257	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	10,400	D	\$ 0.6	5,097,857	D			
Stock	09/15/1999			S	10,000	D	\$0	5,087,857	D			
Stock	09/15/1999			S	2,560	D	\$ 0.25	5,085,297	D			
Stock	09/15/1999			S	21,700	D	\$ 0.3	5,063,597	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	48,000	D	\$ 1	5,015,597	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	5,000	D	\$ 1	5,010,597	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	10,607	D	\$ 0.8	4,999,990	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	31,015	D	\$0	4,968,975	D			
Stock	09/15/1999			S	20,200	D	\$0	4,948,775	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	12,000	D	\$0	4,936,775	D			
Common Stock	09/15/1999			S	8,500	D	\$ 0.5	4,928,275	D			
Camman												

Stock	09/15/1999	S	3,000	D	\$ 0	4,925,275	D	
Common Stock	09/15/1999	S	8,000		\$ 0.5	4,917,275	D	
Common Stock	09/15/1999	S	6,000	D	\$ 0	4,911,275	D	
Common Stock	09/15/1999	S	615	D	\$ 0	4,910,660	D	
Common Stock	09/15/1999	S	3,150	D	\$ 1.25	4,907,510	D	
Common Stock	09/15/1999	S	2,520	D	\$ 0.5	4,904,990	D	
Common Stock	09/15/1999	S	3,564	D	\$ 0.75	4,901,426	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 2270 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

	(cigi, pato, cano, marranto, optiono, convertible cocartico)													
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	4.	5.		6. Date Exer	cisable	7. Tit	le and	8. Price of	9. Number	10.	11. Nature
Derivative	Conversion	Date	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Numl	oer	and Expiration	on Date	Amo	unt of	Derivative	of	Ownership	of Indirect
Security	or Exercise	(Month/Day/Year)	any	Code	of		(Month/Day/	Year)	Unde	erlying	Security	Derivative	Form of	Beneficial
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Deriv	ative			Secu	ırities	(Instr. 5)	Securities	Derivative	Ownership
	Derivative				Secu	rities			(Instr	. 3 and		Beneficially	Security:	(Instr. 4)
	Security				Acqu	ired			4)			Owned at	Direct (D)	
					(A) or	•						End of	or Indirect	
					Dispo	sed						Issuer's	(I)	
					of (D)	)						Fiscal Year	(Instr. 4)	
					(Instr	. 3,						(Instr. 4)		
					4, an	d 5)								
										Amount				
							D-4-	F ! #		or				
							Date Exercisable	Expiration	Title	Number				
							Exercisable	Date		of				
					(A)	(D)				Shares				

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
MULLER JEFFREY				former director and CEO			

### **Signatures**

Jeffrey Muller	07/15/2003
-Signature of Reporting Person	Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) No record of transaction. Reporting per certificate number only. This footnote applies to all lines on this form.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.